502413881 07/10/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mou-Shiung Lin	09/21/2000
Jin-Yuan Lee	09/21/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megic Corporation
Street Address:	21, R&D 1st Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park
City:	Hsinchu
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	ROC

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6734563

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092990D1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen M Cruz	
Signature:	/Karen M Cruz/	
Date:	07/10/2013	

Total Attachments: 2 source=092990#page1.tif source=092990#page2.tif CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 030767 FRAME: 0836

	10 6495
	For X U.S. and/or X Foreign Rights
	For X Application or U.S. Patent
	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner
ASSIGNMENT	OF INVENTION
in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNE receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and	E to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the for other good and valuable consideration,
ASSIGNOR	
Mou-Shinne Lin	Jin Yvan Lee
28 Glashan Leth Rd	No.11 Lane 4 Antho Greet
Hsinchy, Jaiwan	Hoin-Chu, Taiwan
National Ro	Ro.C.
Nationality	
ASSIGNEE:	
MEGIC Corp. 21 R & D First Road Science Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality	
and the successors, assigns and legal repress	entatives of the ASSIGNEE
(complete :	one of the following)
x the entire right, title and interest	
an undivided percent (_%) (check the following box/f foreign x and in all toreign countries	ntarest for the United States and its territorial possessions in rights are also to be assigned)

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

Post Passivation Interconnection Schemes On Top Of The IC Chips

PATENT REEL: 030767 FRAME: 0837

and which is found in U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith (a)U.S. patent application executed on (b) U.S. application serial no. (C)U.S. patent no. laaued ____ $\langle d \rangle$ (also check (e) it foreign application(s) is also being assigned) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to class priority (a) and, in and to, all Leiters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above epulication or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, and as to latters patent any re-issue or re-examination thereof. ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents retating to said invention and said Letters Patent, and tegel equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention, and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary

or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 17 We have signed this Septe below 2 2 2 20 (Date of signing)

WARNING Date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was observed above.

If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following information

Type of print the name of the above person enthorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR.

Title

Note: No windowing, observed on or ingelication is necessary, if the anagement is necessary or legalized then it will only be prime facile included as USC 2013. December of ingelication is necessary.

Motorization of Legalization Page Adried.

PATENT REEL: 030767 FRAME: 0838